Mathematics Council Executive — 1975-76

President
Dr. K. Allen Neugeld
11647 - 72 Avenue
Edmonton T6G 0B9

Past President
Dr. W. Geonge Cathcarnt

Dept. of Elementary Education

University of Alberta
Edmonton T6G 0A9

Vice-President
Matt Pawluk
EPSB 10010 107A Avenue

Edmonton

Secretary
Da Anthur Jongensen
Box 2069, Edson TOE OPO

Treasurer
Doneld H. Hinde
Box 741, Lacombe TOC 1SO

DIRECTORS
Doug McIntyne
823 Cannell Road SW
Calgary T2W 175

Lyle Pagnucco

Forest Lawn High School
1304 - 44 Street SE
Calgary T2A 1M8

Ms. Pat Beelen

John Ware Junior High School

10020 - 19 Street SW
Calgary T2V 1R2

Frances Sommerville
Faculty of Education
University of Calgary
Calgary

Res /Bus

436-0571
432-4188

435-1949
432-4153

469-6813
454-9171

723-5370
723-3815

782-6849
782-3812

281-3679
281-3366

271-0259
272-6665

683-7568
253-1611

249-8056
249-2449

Tenry Tiffen
Box 67, Killam TOB 2LO

REPRESENTATIVES

ATA
Dn. M.T. Si2eito
Barnett House
11010 - 142 Street
Edmonton T5N 2R1

Department of Education
Anthur Peddicord
Dept. of Education
500, 11160 Jasper Avenue
Edmonton T5K OL1

Faculty of Education
Dn. John Percevault
Faculty of Education
University of Lethbridge
Lethbridge

Mathematics
Dn. H.1. Freedman

Department of Mathematics

University of Alberta
Edmonton T6G 0A9

NCTM
Robent Holt
4255 - 74 Street
Edmonton T6K OW1

Res /Bus
385-3798
385-3690

459-4811
453-2411
Ext. 269

435-7075
427-2952

328-1259
329-2111

487-1238
432-3530

462-1847
454-9171

Newsletter Editor and Publicity Chairman

Ed Cavuigen
RR#1, Site 2, Box 3
Bluffton TOC OMO

Monograph Editor
Dn. K. AlLen Neugeld
11647 - 72 Avenue
Edmonton T6G 0B9

843-6138
843-6528

436-0571
432-4188

pelta-K is a publication of the Mathematics Council, ATA.
R.R.1, Site 2, Box 3, Bluffton.

11010 - 142 Street, Edmonton T5N 2R1.

Communications Department, ATA.
publication to the editor.

36

Editor: Ed Carriger,
Publisher: The Alberta Teachers' Association,
Editorial and Production Services:
Please address correspondence regarding this



Extend Your

fioicisional Invelvcment

Mitead tho MCATA ANNUAL CONFERENCE
Red Deer Lodge.,  October 1 and 2, 1976

SPEAKERS:

Frank Ebos - Canadian author, Associate Professor of Mathematics, Faculty
o4 Education, UnLvenALty of Teronto. An entemtxcn&ng and
Anformative speaker who has presented secondary mathematics
sessions at numerous NCTM conferences including the National
Conference in Denver in 1975,

Joan Routledge - Canadian Representative to the NCTM. Elementqry teachen,
authon with exciting Lideas fon activities in thie clasdroem.

Robert: Wirtz - Lecturer and wiiter from Carmel, California. Presenting a
unique approach to the teaching 06 mathematics through problem

s08v4ing.

FEATURES :
- Retevant topics for Divisdons 1 through IV.

- TIdea exchanges at .all fLevels.

- Work shops.
- A chance to meet cencenned mathematics Ztedchens from throughout the-
province.

Join the |
National Council of Teachers of Mathematics

Receive the Aithmetic Teacher and/on the Mathematics Teachen, NCTM pews-
Letten, publication Lists and neduced fees on each NCTM yearbook.

NCTM publications are a wealth of infonmation or the econcerned Mathematics
teachern.

Join now and necedlve fnree "Mathematical Chaflenges'" Selected problems
grom the Mathematics Student Jowwal.

Forn mone Anformation wiite fo: G. R. Holt
4255 - 74 Street

EDMONTON, Alberta

Ly




MCATA ANNUAL CONFERENCE
Red Deer Lodge. October 1 and 2, 1976

PRE-REGISTRATION

Please complete fufly. A cheque or money onder, payabfe fo the MCATA,
must accompany this fosm.

NAME

(1ast name) (first name) {initial)

MATLING ADDRESS

o, -
(cityftoun) (province) (post code)
Xk R X kK K X3 kR Ak Xk kR kkkk kAR X KAk EAARE AR KR XX R KR

MCATA Member
Conference registration fee‘(ipcludes luncheon)

- Pre-negistration post marked prion fo Sepiemben 15, 1976. . . .$ 14.00
(Registration in Red Deen October 1, 1976. . . .$ 16.00)
Additional Luncheon tickets at $ 7.00 $

*¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ % ¥ % % *F F % F F X K FEE R E R X FEE LR E L % F X % X X KX X H

MCATA membership regular, 5$6:00 new

student, $3.00 Tenewal 5
RN R EE E R E E E E E E R S E E E E E E E E E E EEEEEE
NCTM membership (optional) new
-with Auithmetic Teacher $12.00 ( ) Trenewal
~with Mathematica Teachen $12.00 ( ) $
-with both jourmals $18.00 ( )

TOTAL. . $

E R S B A B R R R B B B I R R R R R R N SN R

Accommodation available at the Red Deer Lodge, Red Deer, Alberta
(Registen dinectly nequesting MCATA Confenence nates)

Regular Room: Single $20.00; Double $26.00

Bed Sitting Room: Single $23.00; Double $28.00

EE S I A B BB A B B R B R R R R R R I I S T T S A S

You may pre-register by completing the above form and mailing it, with your
cheque, to: Mr. Dave Mackenzie, 49 Greenfields Estates, ST. ALBERT T8N 2G2.

38



	36 Back Matter



