## Mathematics Council Executive – 1975–76

President	Res/Bus	Terry Tiffen	Res/Bus 385-3798	
Dr. K. Allen Neufeld 11647 - 72 Avenue Edmonton TGG OB9	436-0571 432-4188	Box 67, Killam TOB 2LO REPRESENTATIVES	385-3690	
Past President	435-1949 432-4153	ATA  Dr. M.T. Sillito  Barnett House  11010 - 142 Street  Edmonton T5N 2R1	459-4811 453-2411 Ext. 269	
Vice-President Matt Pawluk EPSB 10010 107A Avenue Edmonton	469-6813 454-9171	Department of Education Anthur Peddicord Dept of Education 500, 11160 Jasper Avenue Edmonton T5K OL1	435-7075 427-2952	
Secretary Dr Arthur Jongensen Box 2069, Edson TOE 0P0	723-5370 723-3815	Faculty of Education  Dr. John Percevault  Faculty of Education  University of Lethbridge	328 <b>-</b> 1259 329-2111	
Treasurer  Donald H. Hinde  Box 741, Lacombe TOC 1SO	782-6849 782-3812	Lethbridge  Mathematics  Dr. H.I. Freedman	487-1238	
DIRECTORS  Doug McIntyre  823 Cannell Road SW  Calgary T2W 1T5	281-3679 281-3366	Department of Mathematics University of Alberta Edmonton T6G OA9	432-3530	
Lyle Pagnucco Forest Lawn High School 1304 - 44 Street SE Calgary T2A 1M8	271-0259 272-6665	NCTM Robert Holt 4255 - 74 Street Edmonton T6K OW1	462-1847 454-9171	
Ms. Pat Beeler	683-7568	y .		
John Ware Junior High School 10020 - 19 Street SW Calgary T2V 1R2	253-1611	Ed Carriger RR#1, Site 2, Box 3 Bluffton TOC OMO	843-6138 843-6528	
Francis Sommerville Faculty of Education University of Calgary Calgary	249-8056 249-2449	Monograph Editor Dr. K. Allen Neufeld 11647 - 72 Avenue Edmonton TGG OB9	436-0571 432-4188	

Delta-K is a publication of the Mathematics Council, ATA. Editor: Ed Carriger, R.R.1, Site 2, Box 3, Bluffton. Publisher: The Alberta Teachers' Association, 11010-142 Street, Edmonton T5N 2R1. Editorial and Production Services: Communications Department, ATA. Please address correspondence regarding this publication to the editor:

# Professional Involvement

### Attend the

# MCATA ANNUAL CONFERENCE Red Deer Lodge. October 1 and 2, 1976

#### SPEAKERS:

Frank Ebos - Canadian author, Associate Professor of Mathematics, Faculty

of Education, University of Toronto. An entertaining and
informative speaker who has presented secondary mathematics
sessions at numerous NCTM conferences including the National
Conference in Denver in 1975.

Joan Routledge - Canadian Representative to the NCTM. Elementary teacher, author with exciting ideas for activities in the classroom.

Robert Wirtz - Lecturer and writer from Carmel, California. Presenting a unique approach to the teaching of mathematics through problem solving.

#### FEATURES:

- Relevant topics for Divisions I through IV.
- Idea exchanges at all levels.
- Work shops.
- A chance to meet concerned mathematics teachers from throughout the province.

### Join the

# National Council of Teachers of Mathematics

Receive the Arithmetic Teacher and/or the Mathematics Teacher, NCTM news-letter, publication lists and reduced fees on each NCTM yearbook.

NCTM publications are a wealth of information for the concerned Mathematics teacher.

Join now and receive free "Mathematical Challenges!" Selected problems from the Mathematics Student Journal.

For more information write to: G. R. Holt
4255 - 74 Street
EDMONTON, Alberta

# MCATA ANNUAL CONFERENCE Red Deer Lodge, October 1 and 2, 1976

#### PRE-REGISTRATION

Please complete fully. A cheque or money order, payable to the MCATA, must accompany this form.

NAME		
(last name)	(first name)	(initial)
MAILING ADDRESS	<u> </u>	
(city/town)	(province)	(post code)
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * * * * * *
MCATA Member Conference registration fee (inclu	udes luncheon)	
Pre-registration post marked	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	
(Registration in Red Deer Oc		
Additional luncheon tickets  * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	at \$ 7.00	0 \$
MCATA membership regular,		*******
student,		
NCTM membership (optional)	пем	
-with Arithmetic Teacher \$12.00 -with Mathematics Teacher \$12.00		\$
-with both journals \$18.00		TOTAL\$
*****	* * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Accommodation available at the Rec Register directly requesting		berta
(Regional unlected hequesting	MICATA Conference Auxes	
Regular Room: Single \$20.00; Doubl	le \$26.00	
Bed Sitting Room: Single \$23.00; I	Oouble \$28.00	
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * * * * * *

You may pre-register by completing the above form and mailing it, with your cheque, to: Mr. Dave Mackenzie, 49 Greenfields Estates, ST. ALBERT T8N 2G2.